
 

  

Big Leeds Chat 
 

Please see an overview of all the BLC 2021 events below. If you would like to attend an event as a chat maker or senior 

leader, please email blcontour2021@gmail.com. Alternatively, if you have any questions regarding the BLC or an event, 

please do not hesitate to get in touch with us via email.  

BLC Event Date & Time 

Armley Festival  
Armley Moor (LS12 3HD) 

Saturday 11th September 2-4pm 

Asian Blind Association Chat 
Roundhay Park (near the café)  

Wednesday 15th September 11am-1pm  

Beeston and Middleton Chat 
Beeston Festival Cross Flatts Park,  

Saturday 18th September, 12pm-5pm  

Bramley, Wortley and Middleton Chat 
Fairfield Community Centre, Fairfield Terrace, LS13 3DQ,   

Monday 20th September 1.30pm-4.30pm 
Monday 27th September 1.30pm-4.30pm 

Morley Chat 
Groundwork, Merlyn Rees Ave, LS27 9SL  

Wednesday 22nd September 10am-12pm 
Thursday 23rd September 1pm-3pm  
Friday 24th September 10am-1pm 

HATCH Chat                                                                                                                                         

Flu Clinic- Reginald Centre 263 Chapeltown Road, LS7 3EX 

Coffee Morning – Leeds Polish Centre Newton Hill Road, LS7 4JE 

                                                                                          

Saturday 25th September 9.30am-12pm 

Thursday 7th October 10am-12pm 

York Road Chat 
The Old Fire Station, LS9 6NL 

 
Saturday 25th September 11am-3pm 

West Leeds Chat 
Bramley Shopping Centre/ Bus Terminal 10-12pm  
Pudsey Market/Park 1-4pm 

 
Tuesday 28th September 10am– 4pm 

Crossgates Chat  
Cross Gates Shopping Centre (LS15 8ET) outside Wilkos,  

Thursday 30th September 10.30-4pm  

Otley and Aireborough  
Festival of Kindness, meet at Market Square 
Aireborough Leisure Centre, The Green Guiseley, LS20 9BT 

 
Saturday 25th September 9.30-12pm 
Friday 8th October 2pm 

LGBT + Coffee and Cake Café                                                                      

Mill Hill Unitarian Chapel, City Square, LS1 5BE 

Tuesday 5th October 6.30pm-8.30pm 

LS25 and LS26 Chat 
NET Building, Dover Street, Garforth LS25 2LP  
Halliday Court Sheltered Housing Complex, Garforth, LS25 1ET  
St Mary the Less, Community Room, Allerton Bywater, WF10 2ES 
Cross Hills Court Sheltered Housing Complex, Kippax, LS25 7GT 
Co-op 60 High Street, Kippax, LS25 7AB  

 
Monday 4th October 9.30am-2pm   
Monday 4th October 10.30am-2pm   
Tuesday 5th October 10am -1.30pm   
Tuesday 5th October 10am – 2pm  
Saturday 9th October (times TBC) 

Leeds Student Medical Practice and The Light Chat 
One Mill Street Foundry Lane, City Centre, Leeds, LS9 8NA 
St Georges Crypt, Great George St, LS1 3BR  

 
Monday 11th October 11-3pm 
Wednesday 27th October 11.30am-2.30pm 

mailto:blcontour2021@gmail.com
https://www.unipolhousing.org.uk/developments/one-mill-street-foundry-lane-city-centre-leeds-ls9/


 

  
Women’s Group 
 

Wednesday 13th October 9.00-11.30am 

Your Space  
Jamyang Buddhist Centre, Clyde Works, Ingram Road.  LS11 9RQ 

Thursday 14th October 10-12pm 

Leeds Dads Group 
Facebook group 

Wednesday 20th October 8-9pm 

Wetherby Chat 
Market/Town Hall,  

Thursday 21st October, 11am-3pm 
 

Men’s Group  
Bramley Community Centre, LS13 

Tuesday 26th October 2-4pm  

Central Chat 
Meanwood Valley Urban Farm, Sugar Well Road, LS7 2QG 

TBC 

Seacroft Chat TBC 

 


